

Misc Case 1/2021

Reg. 2/2021

Order no. 19

24.07.2024

Today is fixed for filing vakalatnama by the respondent and further order.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent take no steps.

Fix 23.09.2024 for filing vakalatnama by the respondent and further order.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).